
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

 

 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for 

following 
S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. 7000022183 
  Second Circuit Stringing of 132kV SCDC 

Parbhani - Pathri line . (48 Km.) under EHV 

PC(O&M) Zone, Aurangabad . 

 

Estimated Cost:- Rs.  351,97,978.86/-  

Only (Including GST & Labor cess) 

EMD- Rs. .  351,97,9.78/-  

Tender Fees:- Rs.5000 (Including GST) 

Submission date-25/2/2022 

 

For further details, visit our Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Chief Engineer EHV PC & O&M Zone MSETCL 

Aurangabad 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/


 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV Projects cum O&M Zone, 

Block No. 201 & 205, Second floor, MSETCL New Administrative Building, Near Harsool T 

Point, Jalgaon Road, Harsool, Aurangabad. Pin : 431008. 

Email Id : ceabd@mahatransco.in 

No. CE/EHV P.C.O&M/A’bad/Tech/                          Date 

To,  

The Directorate of Information & Public Relations,  

Madam Kama Marg, Hutatma Rajguru Chowk,  

Mumbai 400032 

Contact No. - 022-22818318 

E-mail Id- dgipr.advt1920@gmail.com   

 

 

Subject :  –  Publication of  Extension of Submission period Invitation for Bidding (IFB) the work of  

Second Circuit Stringing of 132kV SCDC Parbhani - Pathri line . (48 Km.) under EHV PC(O&M) 

Zone, Aurangabad (Rfx No. 7000017433). 

 
 

Reference: - 1) MSETCL /CC/2019 / 02729 Dt.04.04.2019. 

                  2) T.O. Ltr No.CE/EHV/PC/O&M/Tech/1199 Dated 23.09.2020 

                 3) ROC-2020-2021 /NO-5/C810 dt.24.09.2020. 
                   

                       

Dear Sir, 

         With respect to above the Invitation for Bidding (IFB) notice to be published for above subject tender. 

Vide circular under ref.1 issued by our corporate office. The procedure for publication of tender through 

DGIPR is circulated, where it is clearly instructed that for release of advertisement in newspaper to be 

conveyed to DGIPR.    

 Accordingly, the Invitation for Bidding (IFB) notice was published for above subject tender submitted 

vide ref.2. in Maharashtra region in following newspaper. 

1) Divya Marathi (Aurangabad) 

2) Hitvad (Nagpur) 

3) Nav Bharat (Pune) 

4) Free Press Journal (Mumbai) 

          After completion of submission period as per MSETCL G.O. and standard procedure extension of 7 days 

shall be given with due notice on newspaper in which the original SRM E-tender notification was published.  

          Now being request from bidder it is required to publish the notice of invitation for bidding for Extension 

in sale & submission period for said tender in similar newspaper in which the original SRM E-tender 

notification was published. Hence it is requested publish the tender in the newspaper in a very economical 

space in Maharashtra region. The Invitation for Bidding (IFB) as per SRM E Tender advertisement enclosed 

herewith.  

Also It is requested to submit the bills completed in all respect such as original cuttings of newspapers, 

voucher copies, bills in triplicate, newspaper’s certified rate card, certified Xerox of newspaper bills to the 

Advt. issuing department of company. 

 Thanking you.                                                

   Yours faithfully, 

Encl: - E-Tender RFx Notice 

 

                                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                   S.N.Bhopale 

                                                                                                                                Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                                           EHV P.C. O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                                          MSETCL, Aurangabad 

Copy to :  

The Assistant General Manager (F&A), EHV P.C.O&M Zone, Aurangabad. 

 

mailto:ceabd@mahatransco.in


 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

                 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB) (First Call Extension) 

(LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

The sale & submission period of the following package wise SRM E-Tender is extended as below. 

 

Particulars Details 

RFx Nos.   7000017433 

Date and time for sale of bid documents Extended for further seven (7) days 

Last date and time for submission of 

bids 

For details visit our Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

Date and time for opening of techno-

commercial bid 

For details visit our Website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

 

For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

 

 

        -Sd-                                                                                                         

S.N.Bhopale 

                                                                                                                                Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                                           EHV P.C. O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                                          MSETCL, Aurangabad 

_______________________________________________________________________________ 

Please do not publish the matter below the line.  

 

 

 

S.N.Bhopale 

                                                                                                                                 Chief Engineer 

                                                                                                                           EHV P.C. O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                                          MSETCL, Aurangabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/


 

 

 

 

 

 Dt.14.02.2022 

 

 

 

 

 

To 

Chief Engineer 

EHVPC O&M,Zone,MSETCL, 

Aurangabad 

 

   Sub- Regarding payment for Training on ‘Contract/Tender and Material Management” on 21-24 

February 2022 at Vivanta by Taj, Panjim, Goa 

 

 Ref  MSETCL/Trg/2021-22/ 11   dt.08.02.2022 

 

 

With refrance to above, as per training order issued by Corporate Office vide ref.1 there is training 

on ‘Contract/Tender and Material Management” on 21-24 February 2022. I have been nominated for 

the training. As per general terms and condition point no.4 the payment is to be made by 

participant through respective F&A section. Hence submitted for necessary action please. 

  

 The copy of training order attached herewith 

 

 

 

 

 

 Santosh B. Walke 

 Additional Executive Engineer(O) 

                                                                                                EHVPC O&M,Zone Office,Aurangabad 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


